
 

English :-  Unit – 4 Why? (Poem)  Alice in wonderland (prose)  

  Grammar – Ch – 4 & 5  

Hindi :-  पाठ – 6 गु�ा�े का चीता  पाठ – 7 अंडे के छ�लके  

  �ाक�ण - पाठ – 6 छलंग  पाठ – 7 वचन  पाठ – 8 सव�नाम  

Maths :- Ch – 4 Multiplication and division     

  Ch – 5 Factors and multiples  

S.St. :-   Ch – 7 Soil I India,  Ch – 8 Forest and Wildlife in India    

               Ch – 15 Our National Symbol  

G.Sc. :-  Ch – 6 Soil   Ch – 7 Green Plants 

               Ch – 8 Adaptations How Plants Survive 

M.Sc. :-  Ch – 3 & 4  

G.K. :-  Ch – 8, 9 & 10  

Computer :- Ch – 3  

Weekly Test 

Date   Day   

01/07/19     Monday        Maths (W) 

04/07/19 Thursday     Hindi (O)  पाठ – 1 यह है �ोहा�ो ंका देश  

      कछवता (मौखिक) , �ुतलेिन्,  

      ता�ाछलक अछ��ख�  

08/07/19      Monday G.Sc. (W)               Ch – 2 Teeth and Microbes 

11/07/19       Thursday      Hindi (O)  पाठ – 5 स�कस का छसंह (कछवता) 

      पाठपठन, ता�ाछलक अछ��ख�, 

      �ुतलेिन, कछवता (मौखिक)  

15/07/19      Monday        Hindi (W)   

18/07/19      Thursday       G.Sc. (O)                Ch 3 Safety and first Aid 

 

22/07/19      Monday         Eng (W) 

25/07/19       Thursday      Maths (O) 

29/07/19      Monday        S.St.(W)                  Ch – 5 “The Great Indian  

      desert” 

August 

English : Unit – 5 “Don’t be afraid of the Dark” (Poem)   

  “Hellen keller”(Prose)  Grammar : Ch – 7 & 8   

Hindi  : पाठ – 8 दी�ा की देन       

   �ाक�ण –  पाठ 9 छवशेषण पाठ – 10 छ�या    

Maths :  Ch – 6 Fraction  Ch – 7 Decimal  

G.Sc. : Ch – 9 Animals and their young ones , Revision  

S.St. : Ch – 10 Agriculture in India  Ch – 13 Our Government  

  Ch – 16 Land of different religion  

M.Sc. : Ch – 5 & 6   

G.K : Ch – 11 to 13  

Computer : Ch – 4  

Weekly Test 

01.08.19 Thursday  S.St. (O)  Ch – 10 dgriculture in  

03.08.19 Saturday  G.K / M.Sc. Ch – 1 To 10 (M.Sc.) 

M.Sc. (Ch – 1 & 2)  

05.08.19 Monday  Maths (W)  

08.08.19 Thursday  English (O)  

19.08.19 Monday  G.Sc.(W)  C – 7 Green Plants 

22.08.19 Thursday  Hindi (O)  पाठ – 4 दातुन बनी ईंधन, 

     �ुतलेि, अनु�ेद लेिन, ता�ाछलक  

     अछ��ख� , श�ार�, पाठ पठन       

24.08.19 Saturday  Comp.  
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